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本部試験地
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　　　芦生演習林
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降　　水　　量

　　　上賀茂試験地

表

1　2　　3　　4　　5　　6　　7　8　　9　　10　11　　12月

　　　和歌山演習林

1　2　3　4　5　6　7

（累　年　平　均）　　（mm）
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北海道演習林（標茶）

3　　4　　5　　6　　7　　8　　9　　10　　皿　　12月

　徳山試験地

2　　3　　4　　5　　6　　7　　8　　9　　10　　11　2　月

800

700

6001

5001

400

300

200

100

0
1

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

北海道演習林（白糠）
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　白浜試験地
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